
2022 Track and Field 
Track & Field/V Time Venue School
Thur  Feb 17th 3:30pm H In Casa Grande (Meet)
Fri Mar 4 8:00am A Tucson HS (InVite)
Wed Mar 9 3:30pm A In Casa Grande (Tri Meet)
Sat Mar 12 8:00am A Shadow Ridge HS (Showcase)
Fri Mar 18 8:00am A Sunnyside HS (Invite)
Fri Mar 25 10:00am A Chandler HS (Invite)
Sat Mar 26 3:30pm A Chander HS  (invite)
Fri Apr 1 8:00am A Peoria HS Invite 
Fri Apr 8 7:00am A WestWood HS 
Fri Apr 15 8:00am A Pinnacle HS (Pioneer Invite)
Wed Apr 20 3:30pm A Vista Grande HS (Tri Meet)
Tue  Apr 26 3:30pm A Seton Catholic HS  (Last Chance)
Sat Apr 30 7:00am A Perry HS (Last Chance)
Sat May 7 TBA TBA TBA (State Track Meet )
Wed May 11 TBA TBA TBA (State Track Meet )
Sat may 14 TBA TBA TBA (State Track Meet )

              Coach:  Art Miller 


